Notes: The information shown below is for approvals during SBA's
Fiscal Year to Date - 2016 (October 1, 2015 through September 30,
2016). This report covers loans made through the Columbus
District and Cincinnati Branch Offices whose territory covers 60

counties in northwest, central and southern Ohio.

The data provided is from a locally maintained data base and is
sorted by number of loans. The user of this information should be
aware that changes may occur in the final data due to subsequent
loan increases/decreases or other factors affected by timing
differences. INFORMATION IS CURRENT AS OF 07/31/16.
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Lender

THE HUNTINGTON NATIONAL BANK
U.S. BANK NATIONAL ASSOCIATION
JPMORGAN CHASE BANK NATL ASSOC
THE COMMUNITY BANK

FIFTH THIRD BANK

TELHIO CU INC

CELTIC BANK CORPORATION

LIVE OAK BANKING COMPANY
HEARTLAND BANK

KEYBANK NATIONAL ASSOCIATION
PNC BANK, NATIONAL ASSOCIATION
THE PARK NATIONAL BANK

WELLS FARGO BANK NATL ASSOC
FIRST FINAN BANK NATL ASSOC
MAINSOURCE BANK

THE STATE BANK AND TRUST COMPA
UNITED MIDWEST SAVINGS BANK
STEARNS BK NATL ASSOC
RIDGESTONE BANK

1ST NATIONAL BANK
INDEPENDENCE BANK

WEST CENT. DEVEL CORP
CENTERBANK

YADKIN BANK

BANKUNITED, NATIONAL ASSOCIATI
FIRST MERCHANTS BANK NATL ASSO
WAYNE SAVINGS COMMUNITY BANK
READYCAP LENDING, LLC
FIRSTMERIT BANK, N.A.

GENERAL ELECTRIC CU

BUCKEYE STATE BANK

Loans
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Amount
S 153,025,200
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49,963,300
8,392,000
4,683,300
9,501,500
3,698,800

11,447,500

29,106,000
8,126,900
6,912,000
3,439,400
1,194,700
2,865,100
4,071,000
3,255,100
3,565,400
7,048,600
1,799,900

15,592,000
1,295,000
1,000,000

853,000
848,000
7,323,100
5,197,200
603,400
593,300
5,020,500
1,362,400
813,000
467,000



PATHWAYS FINANCIAL CU

NEWTEK SMALL BUS. FINANCE INC.
COMPASS BANK

FIRST FINANCIAL BANK

CIT. NATL BK OF BLUFFTON
CITIZENS BANK NATL ASSOC

FIRST HOME BANK

FINANCE FUND CAPITAL CORPORATI
GROWTH CAPITAL CORPORATION
THE CITIZENS SAVINGS BANK
DELAWARE CNTY BK & TR CO

FIRST SAVINGS BANK

STATE BANK AND TRUST COMPANY
LEVEL ONE BANK
COMMONWEALTH BUSINESS BANK
STOCK YARDS BANK & TRUST COMPA
THE FARMERS STATE BANK
NORTHWEST BANK

FIRST WESTERN SBLC, INC

UNITED COMMUNITY BANK

COMM. & SAVINGS BK OF MILLERSB
FIRSTRUST SAVINGS BANK

NORTH VALLEY BANK

FIRST BANK FINANCIAL CENTRE
FIRST MIDWEST BK OF OZARKS
FIRST FED. BK OF MIDWEST
SUTTON BANK

PEOPLES BANK

RIVERHILLS BANK

NOA BANK

THE MINT NATIONAL BANK
ROCKHOLD BROWN & CO BK
BENCHMARK BANK

STANDING STONE BANK

NATL COOPERATIVE BANK NATL ASS
COMMUNITY TRUST BANK, INC.
CITIZENS BANK

UNITED FCU

FIRST CHATHAM BANK

PACIFIC PREMIER BANK
CRESTMARK BANK

HOME SAVINGS & LOAN CO OF YOUN
SHAREFAX CU INC

THE BANCORP BANK

COMMUNITY REINVESTMENT SMALL B
CBC NATIONAL BANK

CONESTOGA BANK
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175,000
3,705,000
3,415,000
3,100,000
2,695,000
1,400,000

720,000

580,000

245,000

166,000

160,100
7,781,000
5,695,000
2,830,000
2,460,000
2,350,000
1,600,000
1,565,000
1,290,000
1,260,000

965,000

935,000

920,000

751,000

700,000

467,600

456,000

264,000

250,000
4,501,000
2,100,000
2,000,000
1,904,800
1,250,000
1,025,000

700,000

610,000

586,300

547,000

476,000

450,000

350,000

350,000

350,000

346,500

323,800

304,000



THE UNION BANKING COMPANY
CFBANK

KENTUCKY BANK

COLUMBUS FIRST BANK

THE VINTON COUNTY NATIONAL BAN
UTAH COMMUNITY BANK
WRIGHT PATT CU INC

WATCH HILL BANK

IAB FINANCIAL BANK

F C N BANK, NATIONAL ASSOCIATI
Grand Total

280,000
275,000
249,600
150,000
120,000
100,000
85,000
65,000
30,600
15,000
1,405 $ 421,508,900
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